
Sternscheibenschießen 2011
Fachbereich Tradition- und Brauchtumspflege

Sternscheibe 20 Schuss [01.50]

Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Paetsch, Manfred1 0053 198Höhscheider Schützenverein 1882 e.V.

   50   49   50   49

Tripp, Klaus2 0042 196Sportschützen Köln-Stammheim

   49   48   49   50

Keller, Michael3 0030 195SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.

   48   48   49   50

0082 195SV Jägerhof Hilden 1903 e.V.4 Borisch, Horst

   47   49   50   49

0046 195Höhscheider Schützenverein 1882 e.V.5 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim

   48   50   48   49

0008 193SV 1910 Leverkusen-Rheindorf6 Markus, Wolf-Peter

   49   47   48   49

0081 192SV Jägerhof Hilden 1903 e.V.7 Wittbrock, Norbert

   49   47   48   48

0077 192Aufderhöher Schützenverein 1885 e.V.8 Schwiertz, Wolfgang

   49   47   49   47

0029 191SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.9 Siebertz, Volker

   47   48   47   49

0011 191SV 1910 Leverkusen-Rheindorf10 Ortlepp, Uwe

   49   48   48   46

0039 186Merscheider Schützenverein 1891 e.V.11 Brandenburg, Reiner

   46   47   47   46

0069 186Aufderhöher Schützenverein 1885 e.V.12 Kohl, Peter

   48   48   48   42

0018 185SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.13 Stegmann-Haase, Bernd

   45   46   47   47

0017 184SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.14 Rudi, Kruft

   48   46   43   47

0079 179Sportschützen Köln-Stammheim15 Harich, Michael

   42   47   44   46
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Sternscheibenschießen 2011 Sternscheibe 20 Schuss [01.50]
Altersklasse [50], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

0015 163SV 1910 Leverkusen-Rheindorf16 Peters, Peter

   32   36   46   49

0080 10SV Jägerhof Hilden 1903 e.V.17 Heinemann, Rolf

   00   00   00   10
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Sternscheibenschießen 2011
Fachbereich Tradition- und Brauchtumspflege

Sternscheibe 20 Schuss [01.11]

Damenklasse [11]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Kürten, Yvonne1 0071 197Aufderhöher Schützenverein 1885 e.V.

   48   49   50   50

Borisch, Bianka2 0083 195SV Jägerhof Hilden 1903 e.V.

   47   49   49   50

Haase, Gaby3 0031 195SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.

   48   49   50   48

0078 194Sportschützen Köln-Stammheim4 Tripp, Helga

   48   49   48   49

0075 191Aufderhöher Schützenverein 1885 e.V.5 Schneitler, Caecilia

   48   46   48   49

0066 191Aufderhöher Schützenverein 1885 e.V.6 Fröhlen, Petra

   46   49   49   47

0028 130SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.7 Schaub, Gabriele

   36   43   26   25
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Sternscheibenschießen 2011
Fachbereich Tradition- und Brauchtumspflege

Sternscheibe 20 Schuss [01.60]

Senioren [60]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Kohl, Manfred1 0041 199Ohligser SGem 75/03

   50   50   50   49

Jakowatz, Dietmar2 0057 197Höhscheider Schützenverein 1882 e.V.

   48   49   50   50

Halverscheidt, Rüdiger3 0058 197Höhscheider Schützenverein 1882 e.V.

   49   50   48   50

0024 196SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.4 Pfeifer, Rolf

   50   47   50   49

0021 196SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.5 Herrmann, Jörg

   49   50   48   49

0040 196Ohligser SGem 75/036 Auler, Helmut

   50   50   48   48

0007 195SV 1910 Leverkusen-Rheindorf7 Zaß, Herbert

   47   50   48   50

0002 193Schützenbruderschaft Weyer 19618 Backeshoff, Volker

   49   47   47   50

0003 192Schützenbruderschaft Weyer 19619 Klopp, Helmut

   46   48   49   49

0006 192Schützenbruderschaft Weyer 196110 Neef, Kurt

   49   48   47   48

0062 191Höhscheider Schützenverein 1882 e.V.11 Brühl, Lutz

   45   49   48   49

0033 191SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.12 Lowag, Bodo

   46   48   49   48

0005 190Schützenbruderschaft Weyer 196113 Malz, Jürgen

   48   49   45   48

0013 188SV 1910 Leverkusen-Rheindorf14 Domin, Marita

   47   49   46   46

0001 186Schützenbruderschaft Weyer 196115 Koppo, Gerhard

   46   47   47   46
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Sternscheibenschießen 2011 Sternscheibe 20 Schuss [01.60]
Senioren [60], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

0026 182SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.16 Uellendahl, Helmut

   43   45   47   47

0065 165Aufderhöher Schützenverein 1885 e.V.17 Kürten, Joachim

   35   48   36   46

0084 162SV Jägerhof Hilden 1903 e.V.18 Buxel, Udo

   38   43   34   47

0044 141Sportschützen Köln-Stammheim19 Harzheim, Hans-Peter

   26   34   35   46

0023 0SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.20 Schreiber, Klaus

   00   00   00   00
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Sternscheibenschießen 2011
Fachbereich Tradition- und Brauchtumspflege

Sternscheibe 20 Schuss [01.61]

Seniorinnen [61]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Uellendahl, Jutta1 0025 193SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.

   49   49   47   48

Bär, Ria2 0043 192Sportschützen Köln-Stammheim

   48   47   49   48

Lowag, Ilona3 0034 192SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.

   47   49   50   46

0004 191Schützenbruderschaft Weyer 19614 Klopp, Christa

   48   48   48   47

0085 187SV Jägerhof Hilden 1903 e.V.5 Buxel, Ute

   47   46   47   47

0035 182SV Landwehr 1913 e.V.6 Schneider, Ingrid

   39   48   47   48

0056 178Höhscheider Schützenverein 1882 e.V.7 Jakowatz, Erika

   47   36   47   48

0072 150Aufderhöher Schützenverein 1885 e.V.8 Goldkamp, Christa

   26   35   46   43
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Sternscheibenschießen 2011
Fachbereich Tradition- und Brauchtumspflege

Sternscheibe 20 Schuss [01.10]

Schützenklasse [10]

Mannschaft

Rang

Start-Nr. Schütze

Mannschaft Gesamt

1 Aufderhöher SV I 981

0073 Zaß, Markus 199

0068 Goldkamp, Frank 197

0064 Kürten, Tobias 196

0063 Lucke, Stefan 196

0074 Amann, Dominik 193

2 SV Rheindorf 972

0010 Zaß, Margit 199

0007 Zaß, Herbert 195

0009 Ortlepp, Barbara 194

0008 Markus, Wolf-Peter 193

0011 Ortlepp, Uwe 191

3 SV Landwehr I 968

0024 Pfeifer, Rolf 196

0030 Keller, Michael 195

0020 Siebertz, Sabine 193

0025 Uellendahl, Jutta 193

0029 Siebertz, Volker 191

4 Höhscheider SV I 964

0054 Paetsch, Daniel 199

0053 Paetsch, Manfred 198

0046 Breidenbach, Hans-Joachim 195

0047 Breidenbach, Jannik 188

0045 Breidenbach, Benjamin 184

5 SV Landwehr III 952

0022 Herrmann, Maritta 198

0021 Herrmann, Jörg 196

0032 Funk, Marion 192

0017 Rudi, Kruft 184

0036 Kostorz, Elke 182

6 Höhscheider SV III 952

0058 Halverscheidt, Rüdiger 197

0050 Hans, Fabian 196

0055 Grabosch, Jan-Marcel 189

0048 Westmeier, Jörg 186

0061 Klein, Gero 184

7 SV Landwehr II 945

0031 Haase, Gaby 195

0034 Lowag, Ilona 192

0033 Lowag, Bodo 191

0018 Stegmann-Haase, Bernd 185

0026 Uellendahl, Helmut 182
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Sternscheibenschießen 2011 Sternscheibe 20 Schuss [01.10]
Schützenklasse [10], Mannschaft

Rang

Start-Nr. Schütze

Mannschaft Gesamt

8 Höhscheider SV II 944

0057 Jakowatz, Dietmar 197

0062 Brühl, Lutz 191

0051 Wagner, Vanessa 191

0060 Klemer, Felix 187

0056 Jakowatz, Erika 178

9 Schützenbruderschaft Weyer 941

0002 Backeshoff, Volker 193

0006 Neef, Kurt 192

0005 Malz, Jürgen 190

0001 Koppo, Gerhard 186

0016 Hartmann, Birgit 180

10 SV Jägerhof 931

0083 Borisch, Bianka 195

0082 Borisch, Horst 195

0081 Wittbrock, Norbert 192

0085 Buxel, Ute 187

0084 Buxel, Udo 162

11 Aufderhöher SV II 915

0071 Kürten, Yvonne 197

0075 Schneitler, Caecilia 191

0066 Fröhlen, Petra 191

0069 Kohl, Peter 186

0072 Goldkamp, Christa 150

12 Aufderhöher SV III 713

0077 Schwiertz, Wolfgang 192

0070 Pesch, Michael 188

0067 Fröhlen, Jan-Niklas 168

0065 Kürten, Joachim 165

0076 Stamm, Michael 0

13 SV Landwehr IV 700

0027 Schaub, Frank-Dieter 194

0019 Schreiber, Erika 194

0035 Schneider, Ingrid 182

0028 Schaub, Gabriele 130

0023 Schreiber, Klaus 0
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